SANDERO R.S

-..SF’EED
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Sandero R.S. Speed Experience

Track Day
3 Treino 4
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(40) LUIZ CARLOS COYADO
1 1:54.587 +5.708 12:58:01.394
2 2:06.504 +17.625 13:00:07.898
3 1:49.493 +0.614 13:01:57.391
4 1:49.216 +0.337 13:03:46.607
5 1:49.418 +0.539 13:05:36.025
6 1:48.879 - 13:07:24.904
7 1:50.237 +1.358 13:09:15.141
8 1:56.470 +7.591 13:11:11.611
(46) DENNIS HARTMANN
1 2:13.906 +24.872 12:57:42.535
2 1:50.055 +1.021 12:59:32.590
3 1:49.034 - 13:01:21.624
4 1:50.850 +1.816 13:03:12.474
5 1:50.341 +1.307 13:05:02.815
6 1:49.992 +0.958 13:06:52.807
7 1:52.852 +3.818 13:08:45.659
8 1:49.429 +0.395 13:10:35.088
(42) ROSALVO OLIVEIRA RAMOS
1 2:01.956 +12.659 12:57:40.477
2 1:49.606 +0.309 12:59:30.083
3 1:49.297 - 13:01:19.380
4 1:57.631 +8.334 13:03:17.011
5 1:49.609 +0.312 13:05:06.620
6 1:49.572 +0.275 13:06:56.192
7 1:50.067 +0.770 13:08:46.259
8 1:49.979 +0.682 13:10:36.238
(44) GABRIEL VITIELLO
1 2:12.950 +23.438 12:58:00.452
2 2:03.166 +13.654 13:00:03.618
3 1:50.357 +0.845 13:01:53.975
4 1:49.512 - 13:03:43.487
5 2:15.711 +26.199 13:05:59.198
6 1:50.487 +0.975 13:07:49.685
7 1:49.710 +0.198 13:09:39.395
8 1:49.904 +0.392 13:11:29.299
(39) VICTOR PIOVEZAN
1 2:02.954 +12.905 12:57:04.591
2 1:52.102 +2.053 12:58:56.693
3 1:51.278 +1.229 13:00:47.971
4 2:00.758 +10.709 13:02:48.729
5 1:51.179 +1.130 13:04:39.908
6 1:55.254 +5.205 13:06:35.162
7 1:50.049 - 13:08:25.211
8 1:50.841 +0.792 13:10:16.052
(43) ERIC RYUITI
1 2:16.279 +20.329 12:58:34.401
2 1:57.565 +1.615 13:00:31.966
3 2:07.822 +11.872 13:02:39.788
4 1:59.719 +3.769 13:04:39.507
5 2:09.756 +13.806 13:06:49.263
6 2:41.912 +45.962 13:09:31.175
7 1:55.950 - 13:11:27.125
(45) RODRIGO SORRENS
1 2:39.494 +25.407 12:57:52.191
2 2:15.448 +1.361 13:00:07.639
3 2:14.087 - 13:02:21.726
4 2:17.051 +2.964 13:04:38.777
5 2:14.829 +0.742 13:06:53.606

Volta

Volta Tm

2:18.408
2:14.256

Di

+4.321
+0.169

Circuito Capuava 2,620 Km
24/09/2016 13:00

if Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

13:09:12.014
13:11:26.270
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Crono Verde Rosso
Tso Brasil
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